Plug & Receptacle
Copyright by NAMBUK Electric Co., LTD. 2025
GRP Plug & Receptacle
EDPR Series
v Features
§ Enclosure in GRP, provide excellent resistant to corrosion
so have a long life.
§ Enclosure contain ultraviolet interception ingredient to

§ Gasket : Silicone rubber
§ External Hardware : Stainless steel, Brass
v Type Designation
 EDPR  **A / *  *  *
   ①    ②   ③ ④ ⑤
No. Description Symbol
① Basic Description EDPR GRP Plug & Receptacle
② Type 16 16A
32 32A
63 63A
125 125A
③ Pin 3 3P (EDPR 16A)only
4 4P
5 5P
④ Voltage 1 110V ~ 130V
2 200V ~ 250V
3 380V ~ 415V
4 440V ~ 460V
5 480V ~ 500V
6 600V ~ 690V
⑤ Part P Plug
R Receptacle
Plug & Receptacle
Copyright by NAMBUK Electric Co., LTD. 2025
v 16A Receptacle
Number of poles Voltage Color Catalog No. Certification
200~250V
Blue
EDPR 16A32R
IECEx KTL 11.0005
Ex de IIC T6 Gb IP66
INERIS 11ATEX0036X
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb IP66
Ex tb IIIC T80℃ Db IP66
v 16A Plug
Number of poles Voltage Color Catalog No. Certification
200~250V
Blue
EDPR 16A32P
IECEx KTL 11.0005
Ex de IIC T6 Gb IP66
INERIS 11ATEX0036X
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb IP66
Ex tb IIIC T80℃ Db IP66
v Dimension
<Wall type socket> <Plug>
Plug & Receptacle
Copyright by NAMBUK Electric Co., LTD. 2025
v 32A Receptacle
Number of pins Voltage Color h Catalog No. Certification
200-250 blue 9 EDPR 32A42R
IECEx KTL 19.0031X
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb IP66
INERIS 21ATEX0004X
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb IP66
380-415 red 6 EDPR 32A44R
480-500 black 7 EDPR 32A45R
600-690 black 5 EDPR 32A46R
200-250 blue 9 EDPR 32A52R
380-415 red 6 EDPR 32A54R
480-500 black 7 EDPR 32A55R
v 32A Plug
Number of pins Voltage Color h Catalog No. Certification
200-250 blue 9 EDPR 32A42P
IECEx KTL 19.0031X
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb IP66
INERIS 21ATEX0004X
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb IP66
380-415 red 6 EDPR 32A44P
480-500 black 7 EDPR 32A45P
600-690 black 5 EDPR 32A46P
200-250 blue 9 EDPR 32A52P
380-415 red 6 EDPR 32A54P